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Schitze
HARRER, Markus
PABSTMANN, Eva
KOLBL, Andreas
PUSCHMANN, Giinter
CARL, Michaela
HEISELBETZ, Walter
LERZER, Antonia
NEUMEIER, Franz
ACKERMANN, Sonja
HARRER, Lena
SOLDNER, Leon
HEMPEL, Jutta
ARZT, Thomas
PUSCHMANN, Marco
STIGLER, Michael
STAUDIGL, Dominik
DISTLER, Verena
WEIXELBAUM, Franziska
SCHUDERER, Andreas
RUPP, Alexander
GRASRUCK, Michaela
DOBMANN, Sophie
KASTNER, Sophie
DUNKES, Philipp
GROMANN, Lisa
REGNATH, Martina
BLANK, Josef

Verein

SV Eichenlaub Sondersfeld
Schutzengilde 1876 Pyrbaum

SV Burggriesbach

SV Heinrichsbirg Holzheim

SV Pfeifferhitte u, Umgebung

SV Landl e,V, Rocksdorf

SV Edelweild Thannhausen

SV Jurahdhe Kevenhiill

SV Eichenlaub Sondersfeld

SV 1875 Ebenried

SV Schweppermann Wappersdorf
SV 1909 Pollanten

SV St,Hubertus Rengersricht-Seligenporten e,V,
SV Wolfstein

SV Edelweild 64 Rockersbuhl

SV Hohenbrunnen Solingriesbach
SV Edelweild 64 Rockersbuhl

SV Heinrichsbirg Holzheim

SV Schweppermann Wappersdorf
SV Hohenbrunnen Solingriesbach
Burgschitzen Stauf

SV Heinrichsbirg Holzheim

SV Jagerwiesl Reichertshofen
Sport-SV Weidenwang

SV Jagerwiesl Reichertshofen

SV Burggriesbach

Bergschiitzen Méning 1997 e,V,

Ergebnis

3,1

5,0

8,9

9,8
10,2
10,4
11,4
12,1
12,2
12,3
12,3
12,8
14,0
14,8
15,2
16,0
16,2
16,4
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16,7
17,0
17,6
18,4
18,4
19,6
20,1
20,2
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Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
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Teiler
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Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
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Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
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40.

HOLL, Andreas
HEINLOTH, Anja
SAYLER, Thomas
LERZER, Barbara
HARRER, Anja
WAFFLER, Stefan
MEISSNER, Thomas
BAUER, Sandra
PAMIN, Konstantin
LANGER, Julia
LANGE, Christian
ULLERMANN, Robert
ABRAHAM, Tim

SV Karlsfelsen Téging

SV Edelweil3 64 Rockersbihl
Burgschiutzen Stauf

SV Edelweild Thannhausen
SV 1875 Ebenried

SV Meckenhausen

Zim,St,SV Holnstein-Berching
SV Birkengriin ARlschwang
SV Alte Linde Woffenbach
TSV Pavelsbach 1965 e,V,(Abt, Eichenlaubschitzen)
SV Ottoburg Pilsach

SV Eichenlaub Hirschberg
Schiitzengilde 1876 Pyrbaum
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